Overview
The H3C® S5500-EI Series delivers outstanding security,
reliability and multi-service support capabilities for robust
switching at the edge or aggregation layer of large enterprise
and campus networks, or in the core layer of medium- and
small-sized enterprise networks. The series is comprised of
Layer 2/3/4 Gigabit Ethernet switches that can accommodate
the most demanding applications, providing resilient and

0231A438 H3C 10GBASE-LR/LW XFP, Single Mode 1310nm, 10km, LC
0231A72X H3C 10GBASE-ER/EW XFP, Single Mode 1550nm, 40km, LC
Ordering Information
Switch Selection
SKU No. Product Name Description
0235A253 H3C S5500-28C-EI 24 Port Premium Gigabit Switch with enhanced IPv4/IPV6 and 4 Combo Ports
0235A24S H3C S5500-28C-EI-DC 24 Port Premium Gigabit Switch with enhanced IPv4/IPV6 and 4 Combo Ports DC Power Supply
0235A24U H3C S5500-28F-EI 24 SFP Port Premium Gigabit Switch with enhanced IPv4/IPV6 and 8 Combo Ports
0235A259 H3C S5500-28F-EI-DC 24 SFP Port Premium Gigabit Switch with enhanced IPv4/IPV6 and 8 Combo Ports DC Power
0235A24X H3C S5500-52C-EI 48 Port Premium Gigabit Switch with enhanced IPv4/IPV6 and 4 Combo Ports
0235A255 H3C S5500-28C-PWR-EI 24 Port Premium Gigabit Switch with enhanced IPv4/IPV6 and 4 Combo Ports and PoE
0235A251 H3C S5500-52C-PWR-EI 48 Port Premium Gigabit Switch with enhanced IPv4/IPV6 and 4 Combo Ports and PoE
Extended Modules
SKU No. Product Name Description
0231A30M H3C S5500-SI 1-port 10GE XFP XFP
0231A27N H3C S5500-SI 2-port 10GE XFP XFP
0231A27P H3C S5500-SI 2-Port 10GE Local Connection CX4
0231A833 H3C S5500-EI 2-Port Gigabit Ethernet SFP SFP
Visit www.H3Cnetworks.com for more information about H3C enterprise solutions.
Copyright © 2009 H3C Technologies, Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. H3C and the H3C logo are in various countries worldwide registered trademarks of
H3C Technologies Co., Ltd., a subsidiary of 3Com Corporation. All other company and product names may be trademarks of their respective
companies. While every effort is made to ensure the information given is accurate, neither H3C or 3Com accepts liability for any errors or mistakes